

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 18493/2011(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2010 in SA No.994/2003, of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V.SUBRAMANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYARAM GOUNDER & ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 08/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mahalakshmi Parani,Adv.
Mr. G.Balajio,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh,Adv.for
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks' time granted to comply with the office
report.

List after four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]
COURT MASTER